
Place Floor 
Ex.

Pommel 

Horse Rings Vault Parallel 
Bars H. Bar Team 

Ded. Total

1 25.950 24.900 22.750 27.325 24.050 23.700 0.000 148.675
2 26.950 22.500 22.500 27.325 24.700 23.550 0.000 147.525
3 25.950 24.850 23.200 25.875 23.400 21.350 0.000 144.625
4 24.850 23.600 24.900 26.400 23.050 21.250 0.000 144.050
5 25.300 20.550 21.900 26.100 21.800 23.550 0.000 139.200
6 24.250 19.800 25.325 26.100 23.800 14.900 0.000 134.175
7 25.050 22.050 23.200 24.850 22.400 13.750 0.000 131.300
8 21.750 19.900 20.250 24.550 20.150 18.350 0.000 124.950
9 22.650 15.550 18.500 24.900 18.650 18.700 0.000 118.950

10 22.500 18.050 19.250 23.900 19.000 14.300 0.000 117.000
11 24.050 14.750 19.450 24.900 15.000 16.050 0.000 114.200
12 22.300 21.250 17.250 22.250 16.050 13.350 0.000 112.450
13 20.150 17.350 16.150 22.550 12.000 7.900 0.000 96.100
14 18.300 7.900 13.200 24.450 8.000 7.000 0.000 78.850

School

Dave Donaldson Invitational 
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday April 13, 2013

T e a m      T o t a l s

Glenbrook North
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central

Lake Park
Niles North
Elk Grove

Homewood-Flossmoor

Glenbard North

Wheaton Co-Op

Glenbard West
Glenbrook South
Naperville Central

Willowbrook

Lincoln-Way (Coop)



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Brian Thompson 0 Hinsdale Central 9.350 9.250 9.350 8.900 9.100 9.550 55.500
2 Nate Elfant 0 Glenbrook North 8.750 8.350 8.900 9.500 9.200 9.050 53.750
3 Ethan Sansone 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.750 9.000 8.200 9.350 9.050 7.550 51.900
4 Corey Snyder 0 Glenbrook North 9.100 7.750 8.550 9.150 7.750 8.850 51.150
5 Chris Rediehs 0 Lyons Township 9.450 7.600 8.300 9.175 8.500 7.550 50.575
6 Brent Schneider 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 8.700 8.100 8.450 8.100 8.100 8.550 50.000
7 Austin Zimmer 0 Glenbrook South 8.600 7.900 7.350 8.550 8.800 8.550 49.750
8 Danny Heller 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.650 8.700 5.950 9.200 7.550 9.350 49.400
9 Perry Zumbrook 0 Glenbard West 8.500 6.500 8.275 8.750 8.400 6.550 46.975

10 Ryan Durkin 0 Naperville Central 7.650 7.800 8.250 8.500 7.900 6.250 46.350
11 Brett Arias 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 8.750 5.800 6.100 8.500 6.400 8.700 44.250
12 Jack Schmidt 0 Hinsdale Central 7.700 7.350 4.750 8.400 7.500 6.400 42.100
13 David Bielski 0 Lyons Township 7.000 5.350 6.500 7.800 7.850 7.250 41.750
14 Kevin Shahnazi 0 Glenbrook North 9.100 5.450 4.650 8.675 7.750 5.650 41.275
15 Bryan Kowalkowski 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 7.850 5.100 5.300 8.950 7.000 6.300 40.500
16 Chris Avvisati 0 Lake Park 8.650 5.200 5.750 8.700 5.000 6.900 40.200
17 Gino Simone 0 Glenbard North 6.200 6.300 5.350 7.950 6.950 6.850 39.600
18 Max Jurkowski 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.550 4.650 4.350 8.775 7.250 5.600 39.175
19 Luke Meister 0 Glenbard North 6.900 4.800 5.450 7.750 5.600 4.250 34.750
20 Dakota Joens 0 Lake Park 6.900 4.250 5.850 7.350 5.500 3.150 33.000
21 Jay Baccay 0 Elk Grove 6.550 4.300 4.600 7.600 4.100 3.700 30.850

Dave Donaldson Invitational 
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday April 13, 2013

A l l  -  A r o u n d



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 T.J. Kennedy 0 Glenbard North 9.550
2 Chris Rediehs 0 Lyons Township 9.450
3 Brian Thompson 0 Hinsdale Central 9.350
4 Corey Snyder 0 Glenbrook North 9.100
4 Kevin Shahnazi 0 Glenbrook North 9.100
6 Brett Arias 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 8.750
6 Nate Elfant 0 Glenbrook North 8.750
6 Philip Morreaze 0 Glenbrook North 8.750
6 Ethan Sansone 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.750

10 Brent Schneider 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 8.700
10 Bret Golz 0 Willowbrook 8.700
12 Chris Avvisati 0 Lake Park 8.650
12 Danny Heller 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.650
14 Austin Zimmer 0 Glenbrook South 8.600
15 Max Jurkowski 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.550
16 Perry Zumbrook 0 Glenbard West 8.500
17 Dominick Sansone 0 Glenbard West 8.300
17 Jeremy Fine 0 Glenbrook South 8.300
17 Lucas Cooperman 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.300
20 Gabe Elizer 0 Niles North 8.250
20 Jackson McCoy 0 Lyons Township 8.250
20 Tim Findley 0 Lyons Township 8.250
20 Austin Peabody 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.250
24 Riley Theriault 0 Glenbrook South 8.150
25 Shea Smiley 0 Lake Park 8.000
26 Craig Pace 0 Lyons Township 7.950
27 Bryan Kowalkowski 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 7.850
27 Chad Hosman 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 7.850
29 Sam Pielet 0 Hinsdale Central 7.800
30 Jack Schmidt 0 Hinsdale Central 7.700
31 Ryan Durkin 0 Naperville Central 7.650
32 Caleb Simpson 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 7.500
33 Joey Mandarino 0 Glenbard West 7.450
33 Grant Viola 0 Glenbard West 7.450
35 Jack Reilly 0 Lake Park 7.400
36 Robby Dietz 0 Naperville Central 7.150
36 Jordan Taylor 0 Niles North 7.150
38 Colton Bach 0 Willowbrook 7.050
39 David Bielski 0 Lyons Township 7.000
39 Akeen Beymhammad 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 7.000
39 Kentu Sa-Vage 0 Elk Grove 7.000
42 Jordi Heeneman 0 Naperville Central 6.950
43 Dakota Joens 0 Lake Park 6.900
43 Mario Sotelo 0 Glenbard West 6.900
43 Scott Wong 0 Niles North 6.900
43 Luke Meister 0 Glenbard North 6.900
47 Corey Coman 0 Willowbrook 6.750
48 Mitchell Gralak 0 Willowbrook 6.600
48 Tom Valadez 0 Elk Grove 6.600
50 Jay Baccay 0 Elk Grove 6.550

Dave Donaldson Invitational 
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday April 13, 2013

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
51 Alex Smith 0 Hinsdale Central 6.500
52 Gino Simone 0 Glenbard North 6.200
53 Charlie Laughlin 0 Glenbrook North 6.150
54 Derrick Nguyen 0 Glenbard North 5.850
55 Ryan Riley 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 5.800
56 Devin Koziol 0 Lake Park 5.650
56 Mac Riha 0 Willowbrook 5.650
58 Kyle Johnson 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 5.500
59 Keenan Oshiro 0 Naperville Central 5.400
60 Ckuk Isewede 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 5.100

Dave Donaldson Invitational 
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday April 13, 2013

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Brian Thompson 0 Hinsdale Central 9.250
2 Ethan Sansone 0 Wheaton Co-Op 9.000
3 Noah Mennemeier 0 Lyons Township 8.700
3 Danny Heller 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.700
5 Xavier Barry 0 Lyons Township 8.500
6 Nate Elfant 0 Glenbrook North 8.350
7 Brent Schneider 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 8.100
8 Dhwal Gheewala 0 Niles North 8.050
9 Austin Zimmer 0 Glenbrook South 7.900

10 Ryan Durkin 0 Naperville Central 7.800
11 Corey Snyder 0 Glenbrook North 7.750
12 Scott Wong 0 Niles North 7.700
13 Jon Janas 0 Lyons Township 7.650
14 Chris Rediehs 0 Lyons Township 7.600
15 Jeremy Fine 0 Glenbrook South 7.550
16 Jack Schmidt 0 Hinsdale Central 7.350
17 Mike Hands 0 Wheaton Co-Op 7.200
18 Chandler Shepard 0 Glenbard West 7.150
19 Dominic Lofrano 0 Willowbrook 7.100
20 Dex Spillers 0 Hinsdale Central 7.000
21 Anthony Baisama 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 6.650
22 Trace Powers 0 Glenbrook South 6.600
23 Keenan Oshiro 0 Naperville Central 6.550
24 Perry Zumbrook 0 Glenbard West 6.500
25 Sam Selyutin 0 Glenbrook North 6.400
25 Yasuhiro Omura 0 Elk Grove 6.400
27 Gino Simone 0 Glenbard North 6.300
28 Luke Skala 0 Glenbard West 6.150
29 Brett Arias 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 5.800
29 Charlie Kummerer 0 Glenbard West 5.800
29 Nemi Shah 0 Elk Grove 5.800
32 Robby Dietz 0 Naperville Central 5.550
33 Phat Nguyen 0 Niles North 5.500
33 Corey Coman 0 Willowbrook 5.500
33 Alec Modransky 0 Wheaton Co-Op 5.500
36 Marc Colella 0 Willowbrook 5.450
36 Kevin Shahnazi 0 Glenbrook North 5.450
38 David Bielski 0 Lyons Township 5.350
39 Aiden Jones 0 Hinsdale Central 5.250
40 Chris Avvisati 0 Lake Park 5.200
40 Chris Guinto 0 Lake Park 5.200
42 Bogdan Koval 0 Elk Grove 5.150
43 Bryan Kowalkowski 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 5.100
43 Jonah Nguyen 0 Glenbard West 5.100
45 Colton Bach 0 Willowbrook 5.050
46 Luke Meister 0 Glenbard North 4.800
47 Max Jurkowski 0 Wheaton Co-Op 4.650
48 Jason Jacobs 0 Glenbard North 4.450
49 Mike Szymanek 0 Lake Park 4.350
49 Philip Morreaze 0 Glenbrook North 4.350

Dave Donaldson Invitational 
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday April 13, 2013

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
51 Jay Baccay 0 Elk Grove 4.300
52 Dakota Joens 0 Lake Park 4.250
52 Asim Zaidi 0 Glenbard North 4.250
54 Anthony Gatto 0 Willowbrook 4.150
55 Cyril Manjooran 0 Glenbrook South 4.100
56 John Kearns 0 Lake Park 4.050
57 Jimmy Maines 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 4.000
57 Michael Cymbalisty 0 Glenbrook South 4.000
57 Abe Ayoob 0 Niles North 4.000
57 Lerone Weathersby 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 4.000
57 Alex Gelz 0 Hinsdale Central 4.000
57 John Cummins 0 Glenbard North 4.000
63 Ckuk Isewede 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 3.900

Dave Donaldson Invitational 
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday April 13, 2013

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Brian Thompson 0 Hinsdale Central 9.350
2 Nate Elfant 0 Glenbrook North 8.900
3 Joey Mandarino 0 Glenbard West 8.700
4 Corey Snyder 0 Glenbrook North 8.550
5 Brent Schneider 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 8.450
6 Will Gallucci 0 Lyons Township 8.400
7 Gene Herrera 0 Glenbard West 8.350
8 Chris Rediehs 0 Lyons Township 8.300
9 Perry Zumbrook 0 Glenbard West 8.275

10 Ryan Durkin 0 Naperville Central 8.250
11 Ethan Sansone 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.200
12 Av Kahane 0 Glenbrook South 7.950
12 Alex Gelz 0 Hinsdale Central 7.950
14 Jeremy Fine 0 Glenbrook South 7.900
15 Mike Szymanek 0 Lake Park 7.850
16 Mike Rumoro 0 Wheaton Co-Op 7.750
17 Derrick Nguyen 0 Glenbard North 7.700
18 Sam Hamilton 0 Hinsdale Central 7.600
19 Tyler Greenbberg 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 7.350
19 Austin Zimmer 0 Glenbrook South 7.350
21 Charlie Kummerer 0 Glenbard West 7.150
22 Yasuhiro Omura 0 Elk Grove 7.000
23 Evan Murray 0 Wheaton Co-Op 6.800
24 Tommy Berland 0 Glenbard West 6.500
24 Antonio Cacho 0 Niles North 6.500
24 David Bielski 0 Lyons Township 6.500
24 Eduardo Alvarez 0 Willowbrook 6.500
28 Xavier Barry 0 Lyons Township 6.400
28 Anthony Gatto 0 Willowbrook 6.400
30 Marc Colella 0 Willowbrook 6.350
31 Phil Sucoe 0 Naperville Central 6.200
32 Brett Arias 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 6.100
33 Danny Heller 0 Wheaton Co-Op 5.950
34 Dakota Joens 0 Lake Park 5.850
35 Bryan Froelich 0 Naperville Central 5.800
36 Chris Avvisati 0 Lake Park 5.750
37 Shivam Rami 0 Niles North 5.650
38 Brandon Degand 0 Glenbrook South 5.600
38 Verlord Laguntan 0 Glenbrook South 5.600
40 George Zervogiannis 0 Hinsdale Central 5.500
41 Luke Meister 0 Glenbard North 5.450
42 Chad Hosman 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 5.350
42 Gino Simone 0 Glenbard North 5.350
42 John Cummins 0 Glenbard North 5.350
45 Bryan Kowalkowski 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 5.300
46 Mac Riha 0 Willowbrook 5.150
47 Scott Wong 0 Niles North 5.100
48 Mitch Lambert 0 Glenbrook North 5.050
49 Dominic Lofrano 0 Willowbrook 5.000
50 Sam Selyutin 0 Glenbrook North 4.900

Dave Donaldson Invitational 
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday April 13, 2013

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
51 Jack Taylor 0 Lyons Township 4.850
52 Ryan Riley 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 4.750
52 Jack Schmidt 0 Hinsdale Central 4.750
54 John Kearns 0 Lake Park 4.650
54 Kevin Shahnazi 0 Glenbrook North 4.650
56 Akeen Beymhammad 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 4.600
56 Jay Baccay 0 Elk Grove 4.600
58 Tom Valadez 0 Elk Grove 4.550
59 Max Jurkowski 0 Wheaton Co-Op 4.350
60 Dan Rose 0 Lake Park 4.200
61 Kyle Johnson 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 3.850
62 Eugene Art 0 Elk Grove 3.650
63 Ckuk Isewede 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 3.500

Dave Donaldson Invitational 
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday April 13, 2013

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Nate Elfant 0 Glenbrook North 9.500
2 Ethan Sansone 0 Wheaton Co-Op 9.350
3 Danny Heller 0 Wheaton Co-Op 9.200
4 Chris Rediehs 0 Lyons Township 9.175
5 Corey Snyder 0 Glenbrook North 9.150
6 Sam Pielet 0 Hinsdale Central 9.100
7 Mario Sotelo 0 Glenbard West 9.050
8 Bryan Kowalkowski 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 8.950
9 Brian Thompson 0 Hinsdale Central 8.900

10 Max Jurkowski 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.775
11 Perry Zumbrook 0 Glenbard West 8.750
12 Chris Avvisati 0 Lake Park 8.700
13 Kevin Shahnazi 0 Glenbrook North 8.675
14 Tyler Greenbberg 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 8.650
14 Riley Theriault 0 Glenbrook South 8.650
14 T.J. Kennedy 0 Glenbard North 8.650
17 Noah Mennemeier 0 Lyons Township 8.600
17 Eduardo Alvarez 0 Willowbrook 8.600
19 Austin Zimmer 0 Glenbrook South 8.550
20 Brett Arias 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 8.500
20 Ryan Durkin 0 Naperville Central 8.500
20 Ryan Kehoe 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.500
23 Jack Schmidt 0 Hinsdale Central 8.400
24 Charlie Kummerer 0 Glenbard West 8.300
25 Pat Dorn 0 Naperville Central 8.250
25 Qarin Johnnic 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.250
27 Lerone Weathersby 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 8.200
28 Akeen Beymhammad 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 8.150
28 John Cummins 0 Glenbard North 8.150
30 Jack Reilly 0 Lake Park 8.100
30 Nick Slavin 0 Lake Park 8.100
30 Brent Schneider 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 8.100
30 Jackson McCoy 0 Lyons Township 8.100
30 Kyle Johnson 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 8.100
30 Derrick Nguyen 0 Glenbard North 8.100
36 Luka Bandera 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 8.050
36 Dominick Sansone 0 Glenbard West 8.050
36 Colton Bach 0 Willowbrook 8.050
39 Chandler Shepard 0 Glenbard West 8.000
39 Tim Findley 0 Lyons Township 8.000
39 Ben Stoehr 0 Glenbrook North 8.000
42 Shea Smiley 0 Lake Park 7.950
42 Gino Simone 0 Glenbard North 7.950
44 Philip Morreaze 0 Glenbrook North 7.850
45 Jordi Heeneman 0 Naperville Central 7.800
45 David Bielski 0 Lyons Township 7.800
47 Luke Meister 0 Glenbard North 7.750
48 Jeremy Fine 0 Glenbrook South 7.650
48 Jordan Taylor 0 Niles North 7.650
50 Tom Valadez 0 Elk Grove 7.600

Dave Donaldson Invitational 
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday April 13, 2013

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
50 Jay Baccay 0 Elk Grove 7.600
52 Ryan Geist 0 Naperville Central 7.450
52 Ryan Riley 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 7.450
52 Alex Smith 0 Hinsdale Central 7.450
55 Daniel Matti 0 Niles North 7.400
56 Dakota Joens 0 Lake Park 7.350
56 Matt Puppilo 0 Elk Grove 7.350
58 Charles Okubo 0 Willowbrook 7.250
58 Eugene Art 0 Elk Grove 7.250
60 Gabe Elizer 0 Niles North 7.200
61 Mitchell Gralak 0 Willowbrook 7.000
62 Bronson Cave 0 Willowbrook 6.850

Dave Donaldson Invitational 
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday April 13, 2013

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Nate Elfant 0 Glenbrook North 9.200
2 Brian Thompson 0 Hinsdale Central 9.100
3 Ethan Sansone 0 Wheaton Co-Op 9.050
4 Austin Zimmer 0 Glenbrook South 8.800
5 Chris Rediehs 0 Lyons Township 8.500
6 Perry Zumbrook 0 Glenbard West 8.400
7 Brent Schneider 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 8.100
7 Jon McNamara 0 Glenbard West 8.100
9 Ryan Durkin 0 Naperville Central 7.900

10 David Bielski 0 Lyons Township 7.850
11 Corey Snyder 0 Glenbrook North 7.750
11 Kevin Shahnazi 0 Glenbrook North 7.750
13 Danny Heller 0 Wheaton Co-Op 7.550
14 Jack Schmidt 0 Hinsdale Central 7.500
15 Ben Marston 0 Wheaton Co-Op 7.450
16 Mitch Lambert 0 Glenbrook North 7.400
17 Charlie Kummerer 0 Glenbard West 7.300
17 Petar Zumbelov 0 Glenbrook South 7.300
19 Max Jurkowski 0 Wheaton Co-Op 7.250
20 Noah Mennemeier 0 Lyons Township 7.050
21 Bryan Kowalkowski 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 7.000
22 Gino Simone 0 Glenbard North 6.950
23 Will Gallucci 0 Lyons Township 6.900
23 Bret Golz 0 Willowbrook 6.900
25 Philip Morreaze 0 Glenbrook North 6.800
26 Tyler Greenbberg 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 6.700
27 Garrett Kim 0 Hinsdale Central 6.450
28 Brett Arias 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 6.400
29 Av Kahane 0 Glenbrook South 6.300
30 Scott Wong 0 Niles North 6.250
31 Ryan Geist 0 Naperville Central 6.150
32 Keenan Oshiro 0 Naperville Central 6.100
33 Dominic Lofrano 0 Willowbrook 6.050
33 Marc Colella 0 Willowbrook 6.050
35 John Cummins 0 Glenbard North 6.000
36 Jeremy Fine 0 Glenbrook South 5.900
37 Chandler Shepard 0 Glenbard West 5.850
37 Sam Pielet 0 Hinsdale Central 5.850
39 Alex Gelz 0 Hinsdale Central 5.800
40 Jimmy Maines 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 5.700
40 Pedro Logarta 0 Glenbard North 5.700
42 Luke Meister 0 Glenbard North 5.600
43 Dakota Joens 0 Lake Park 5.500
43 Corey Coman 0 Willowbrook 5.500
45 Tommy Berland 0 Glenbard West 5.450
46 Ryan Kehoe 0 Wheaton Co-Op 5.400
47 Derrick Nguyen 0 Glenbard North 5.150
48 Chris Avvisati 0 Lake Park 5.000
48 Daniel Matti 0 Niles North 5.000
50 Yasuhiro Omura 0 Elk Grove 4.900

Dave Donaldson Invitational 
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday April 13, 2013

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
51 Phat Nguyen 0 Niles North 4.800
52 Yekeen Asunmo 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 4.550
53 John Kearns 0 Lake Park 4.500
53 Ori Kulbak 0 Niles North 4.500
55 Devin Koziol 0 Lake Park 4.450
55 Robby Dietz 0 Naperville Central 4.450
57 Chris Guinto 0 Lake Park 4.100
57 Dan Han 0 Glenbrook South 4.100
57 Jay Baccay 0 Elk Grove 4.100
60 Mitchell Gralak 0 Willowbrook 3.900
61 Ryan Riley 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 3.450
62 Bogdan Koval 0 Elk Grove 3.000

Dave Donaldson Invitational 
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday April 13, 2013

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Brian Thompson 0 Hinsdale Central 9.550
2 Danny Heller 0 Wheaton Co-Op 9.350
3 Nate Elfant 0 Glenbrook North 9.050
4 Corey Snyder 0 Glenbrook North 8.850
5 Brett Arias 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 8.700
6 Brent Schneider 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 8.550
6 Austin Zimmer 0 Glenbrook South 8.550
8 John Cummins 0 Glenbard North 7.600
9 Chris Rediehs 0 Lyons Township 7.550
9 Ethan Sansone 0 Wheaton Co-Op 7.550

11 David Bielski 0 Lyons Township 7.250
12 Chris Avvisati 0 Lake Park 6.900
13 Matt Miltonberger 0 Naperville Central 6.850
13 Gino Simone 0 Glenbard North 6.850
15 Lucas Cooperman 0 Wheaton Co-Op 6.800
16 Perry Zumbrook 0 Glenbard West 6.550
16 Will Gallucci 0 Lyons Township 6.550
18 Jack Schmidt 0 Hinsdale Central 6.400
19 Bryan Kowalkowski 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 6.300
20 Ryan Durkin 0 Naperville Central 6.250
21 Austin Peabody 0 Wheaton Co-Op 6.150
22 Kevin Shahnazi 0 Glenbrook North 5.650
23 Max Jurkowski 0 Wheaton Co-Op 5.600
24 Colton Bach 0 Willowbrook 5.300
24 Luke Letizia 0 Hinsdale Central 5.300
26 Keenan Oshiro 0 Naperville Central 5.250
27 Riley Theriault 0 Glenbrook South 5.200
28 Akeen Beymhammad 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 5.000
29 Mike Szymanek 0 Lake Park 4.900
30 Chandler Shepard 0 Glenbard West 4.850
31 Gabe Elizer 0 Niles North 4.750
32 Sam Selyutin 0 Glenbrook North 4.600
33 Bronson Cave 0 Willowbrook 4.500
33 Bret Golz 0 Willowbrook 4.500
35 Ori Kulbak 0 Niles North 4.350
36 John Kearns 0 Lake Park 4.250
36 Scott Wong 0 Niles North 4.250
36 Luke Meister 0 Glenbard North 4.250
39 Eugene Art 0 Elk Grove 4.200
40 Nick Slavin 0 Lake Park 4.150
41 Xavier Barry 0 Lyons Township 4.000
42 Tyler Greenbberg 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 3.800
42 Mac Riha 0 Willowbrook 3.800
42 Ben Stoehr 0 Glenbrook North 3.800
42 Jason Jacobs 0 Glenbard North 3.800
46 Jay Baccay 0 Elk Grove 3.700
47 Dominick Sansone 0 Glenbard West 3.500
48 Dakota Joens 0 Lake Park 3.150
48 Chase Lavery 0 Willowbrook 3.150
50 Chad Hosman 0 Lincoln-Way (Coop) 2.300

Dave Donaldson Invitational 
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday April 13, 2013

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
51 Danny DeStefano 0 Glenbard West 2.000
51 Ryan Riley 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 2.000

Dave Donaldson Invitational 
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday April 13, 2013

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r
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